—
ALLIANCE

FARMERS’ PRODUCE

SINCE 1948

YOU ARE WARMLY INVITED
TO THE 2019 ALLIANCE
GROUP ROADSHOWS

Proudly New Zealand’s only 100%

farmer-owned red meat co-operative.

1 Waiau 15 Tarras

2 Omihi 16 Middlemarch
3 Fielding 17 Milton

4  Whanganui 18 Heriot

5 Dannervirke 19 Gore

6  Bridge Pa 20 Mossburn

7 Masterton 21 Fortrose

8 Nelson 22 Tuatapere

9 Blenheim 23  Winton

10 Darfield 24 Banks Peninsula
11 Mayfield

12 Fairlie

13 Oamaru

14 Omakau

SEPTEMBER-OCTOBER 2019
Coming to a venue near you



ALLIANCE GROUP ROADSHOWS
September-October 2019

DISTRICT DATE TIME VENUE

1 Waiau Thursday 26 September 1.30pm Rotherham Hotel

2 Omihi Thursday 26 September 7.30pm Omihi Community
Hall

3  Fielding Monday 30 September 1.30pm The Strong Room

4 Whanganui Monday 30 September 7.30pm Collegiate Motor Inn

5 Dannevirke Tuesday 1 October 1.30pm Dannevirke Services
& Citizens Club

6 Bridge Pa Tuesday 1 October 7.30pm Hawkes Bay Golf Club

7 Masterton Wednesday 2 October  1.30pm Masterton Club

8 Nelson Thursday 3 October 1.30pm Waimea Olds Boys
Rugby Clubrooms

9 Blenheim Thursday 3 October 7.30pm Quality Hotel
Marlborough

10 Darfield Tuesday 8 October 1.30pm Darfield Recreation &
Community Centre

11 Mayfield Tuesday 8 October 7.30pm Mayfield Memorial Hall

12 Fairlie Wednesday 9 October 1.30pm Fairlie Golf Club

13 Oamaru Wednesday 9 October 7.30pm Brydone Hotel

14 Omakau Thursday 10 October 1.30pm Matakanui Rugby Club

15 Tarras Thursday 10 October 7.30pm Tarras War Memorial

Community Centre

16 Middlemarch Monday 14 October 1.30pm Middlemarch Golf Club

17 Milton Monday 14 October 7.30pm Milton Coronation Hall
18 ' Heriot Tuesday 15 October 1.30pm Heriot Community Centre
19 ' Gore Tuesday 15 October 7.30pm Longford Function Centre
20 Mossburn Wednesday 16 October 1.30pm Mossburn Community
Centre
21 Fortrose Wednesday 16 October 7.30pm Tokanui Golf Club
22 Tuatapere Thursday 17 October 1.30pm Waiau Town &
Country Club
23 Winton Thursday 17 October 7.30pm Midlands Rugby Club

24 Banks Peninsula Tuesday 22 October 1.30pm Akaroa Golf Club

Please join our directors and management for an update on

your co—operctive’s performcnce, progress on our strategy, our

exciting plans for the future and the outlook for the year ahead.

There will also be an opportunity to engage and discuss the
company’s plans and progress.

If you know anyone else who is interested in the co-operative,

please encourage them to attend.

WANT TO KNOW MORE?

communications@alliance.co.nz ALLIANCE

www.alliance.co.nz FARMERS’ PRODUCE




